
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR (8) CITYWIDE - IDIQ CONTRACTS FOR LOCAL LAW 11 REPAIR-WORK FOR BRICKWORK - RFQ: 496073, 496075, 496076, 496077, 496079, 496080, 495087, 496083
Attended participants 55
Start time 2/15/24, 11:43:55 AM
End time 2/15/24, 12:34:09 PM
Meeting duration 50m 13s
Average attendance time 21m 16s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role
Andrew Oundjian 2/15/24, 11:56:28 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:26 PM 25m 58s andrew@RamanOundjianEgineersArchit.onmicrosoft.comAttendee
Kelly, Angela 2/15/24, 12:01:34 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:28 PM 20m 53s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Benjamin Barresi (TYLin International) 2/15/24, 11:59:34 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:25 PM 22m 51s benjamin.barresi@tylin.com Attendee
Camille Perez 2/15/24, 12:03:58 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:53 PM 18m 54s camille.perez@tylin.com Attendee
Adames, Cecelia 2/15/24, 11:59:14 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:28 PM 23m 13s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Revuru, Chandra 2/15/24, 12:00:35 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:37 PM 22m 1s chandra.revuru@aptim.com Attendee
Debra Sauerman (Construction Information 
Systems) 2/15/24, 11:51:37 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:34 PM 30m 57s debras@cisleads.com Attendee
Dikpalsinh Solanki 2/15/24, 12:03:29 PM 2/15/24, 12:19:51 PM 16m 21s dsolanki@structural.net Attendee
Eli Papa 2/15/24, 11:58:38 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:35 PM 23m 57s epapa@structural.net Attendee
Streets, Fabio 2/15/24, 11:59:11 AM 2/15/24, 12:26:50 PM 27m 38s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Indra Nayee (Infotran Engineers & Architects 
PC,) 2/15/24, 12:00:22 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:25 PM 22m 3s inayee@infotrancorp.com Attendee
Patel, Kamlesh 2/15/24, 11:52:09 AM 2/15/24, 12:24:05 PM 31m 56s Kamlesh.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brewer, Kevin 2/15/24, 12:00:20 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:31 PM 22m 10s Kevin.Brewer@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kayla Ann Hines 2/15/24, 12:02:31 PM 2/15/24, 12:19:55 PM 17m 24s khines@structural.net Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 2/15/24, 11:44:03 AM 2/15/24, 12:23:57 PM 39m 54s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kishor Majithiya 2/15/24, 12:00:24 PM 2/15/24, 12:23:16 PM 22m 51s kishor@neelamcc.com Attendee
Karamjot  Randhawa (Minhas General 
Contracting ) 2/15/24, 12:06:55 PM 2/15/24, 12:24:03 PM 17m 8s krandhawa@minhasgcc.com Attendee
Johnson, Latrena 2/15/24, 12:04:08 PM 2/15/24, 12:27:03 PM 2m 37s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Larry Bonaparte 2/15/24, 12:02:01 PM 2/15/24, 12:24:19 PM 22m 17s lbonaparte@infotrancorp.com Attendee
Shah, Manish 2/15/24, 12:00:44 PM 2/15/24, 12:23:38 PM 22m 53s Manish.Shah@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Khan, Md 2/15/24, 11:59:54 AM 2/15/24, 12:23:08 PM 23m 14s Md.Khan@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Ndiangang, Melvin 2/15/24, 11:57:55 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:24 PM 24m 28s Melvin.Ndiangang@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mastrovito, Michael 2/15/24, 11:59:38 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:34 PM 22m 56s Michael.Mastrovito@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Eskander, Moheb 2/15/24, 12:02:08 PM 2/15/24, 12:19:57 PM 17m 48s Moheb.Eskander@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mehta, Pathik 2/15/24, 11:53:59 AM 2/15/24, 12:23:55 PM 21m 43s Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

Philip Yartey (TY Lin International) 2/15/24, 12:03:47 PM 2/15/24, 12:20:56 PM 17m 8s philip.yartey@tylin.com Attendee
Patrick Yip 2/15/24, 12:00:10 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:28 PM 22m 17s py437@nyu.edu Attendee
Ray Leu 2/15/24, 11:57:40 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:43 PM 25m 2s rleu@tdxconstruction.com Attendee
Gandhi, Rushin 2/15/24, 11:58:38 AM 2/15/24, 12:23:01 PM 24m 23s Rushin.Gandhi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Davis, Shawntae 2/15/24, 12:02:25 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:23 PM 19m 58s Shawntae.Davis@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Patel, Shivani 2/15/24, 11:58:18 AM 2/15/24, 12:25:02 PM 26m 44s Shivani.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Tracy Ann Denton 2/15/24, 12:03:12 PM 2/15/24, 12:24:09 PM 20m 56s tdenton@central-interiors.com Attendee
3380 2/15/24, 12:03:29 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:29 PM 19m X3380@y365.me Attendee



Yuriy Agranov (WDF) 2/15/24, 12:00:43 PM 2/15/24, 12:23:26 PM 22m 42s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Attendee
13475491894 2/15/24, 11:46:39 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:22 PM 35m 43s Attendee
Patrick Emmel (Metropolitan Construction 
Corp) 2/15/24, 11:50:02 AM 2/15/24, 12:23:07 PM 33m 5s estimating@metrocorp.nyc Attendee
Carl Louis (Jacmel Construction) 2/15/24, 11:51:00 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:40 PM 31m 39s carl@jacmelconstruction.com Attendee
Jay Kumar (Fidelis Contracting) 2/15/24, 11:52:37 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:26 PM 29m 48s J.KUMAR@FIDELISCONTRACTING.COM Attendee
Jimmy Singh 2/15/24, 11:58:10 AM 2/15/24, 12:20:37 PM 22m 27s Presenter
Ramanuja (Ashnu International) 2/15/24, 11:58:58 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:41 PM 23m 43s ramanuja@ashnuinternational.com Attendee
Star Construction 2/15/24, 11:59:03 AM 2/15/24, 12:24:03 PM 25m 17185777395 Attendee
13472610916 2/15/24, 11:59:20 AM 2/15/24, 12:07:54 PM 8m 33s Attendee
jessica tole 2/15/24, 11:59:31 AM 2/15/24, 12:09:55 PM 10m 23s Attendee
Rushil Vora 2/15/24, 11:59:36 AM 2/15/24, 12:22:22 PM 22m 46s Attendee
Sanil 2/15/24, 11:59:51 AM 2/15/24, 12:14:09 PM 14m 18s Attendee
Robby (P&K Contracting) 2/15/24, 12:01:56 PM 2/15/24, 12:25:34 PM 23m 38s robby@pkcontractinginc.com Attendee
Sridhar Uttara 2/15/24, 12:02:09 PM 2/15/24, 12:20:01 PM 17m 51s Attendee
Ruvens Group 2/15/24, 12:02:14 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:17 PM 20m 2s 17187105097 Attendee
Collie (Guest) 2/15/24, 12:02:36 PM 2/15/24, 12:34:09 PM 31m 32s Attendee
19178042576 2/15/24, 12:06:22 PM 2/15/24, 12:07:11 PM 48s Attendee
Dilli (Granite Environmental,LLC) 2/15/24, 12:07:01 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:27 PM 15m 26s dilli@gellcnyc.com Attendee
Surinder Singh 2/15/24, 12:07:50 PM 2/15/24, 12:13:39 PM 5m 49s Attendee
Chetan  (Guest) 2/15/24, 12:09:00 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:27 PM 13m 27s Attendee
2124815550 (Central Interiors) 2/15/24, 12:09:28 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:24 PM 12m 55s info@central-interiors.com Attendee
Surinder Singh (J&N Construction Group) 2/15/24, 12:13:26 PM 2/15/24, 12:22:23 PM 8m 57s surinder@jnconstructiongrp.com Attendee


